Filter Systems
Beta-Klean
TM
The Clear Solution
Absolute Rated Rigid Structure Filter CartridgeAbsolute Rated Rigid Structure Filter Cartridge
To Challenging Filtration Applications
Beta-Klean - The Clear Solution
Cuno continues an 80 year tradition of innovative cost effective solu-

10" cartridge in 100 centipoise oil
Beta-Klean - Providing Superior Performance
CARTRIDGE CROSS REFERENCE
The data in the following table was developed through extensive  filter performance testing. The “Cuno Life Advantage” data is based on
contaminant added values comparing filter elements of approximately equal efficiencies. The filtration efficiency/Beta Ratio performance of
competitive “nominal rated” and many “absolute rated” filter cartridges vary greatly throughout their usable life (refer to Graphs 1 and 2).
Cartridge Manufacturer Designation Cartridge Type Manufacturer  Rating
Cuno
Replacement
Cuno Absolute Rating
(µm)
Cuno Life Advantage1
Commercial, Parker-Hannifin RBC
RBC 5
Resin bonded, coreless
5 Nominal BKZ8300 30 1.5
RBC 10 10 Nominal BKZ8400 40 1.5
RBC 25 25 Nominal BKZ8500 50 1.5
RBC 50 50 Nominal BKZ8700 70 1.5
Filterite / Memtec - HiV
RPN XF
Resin bonded, coreless
1  Nominal BKZ8200 20 1.5
RPN 5 5 Nominal BKZ8500 50 1.5
RPN 10 10 Nominal BKZ8500 50 2.0
RPN 25 25 Nominal BKZ8700 70 3.0
Pall Profile II
RM1F050
Melt-blown  polypropylene wound on  center
core
5  Absolute BKZ8050 5 1.5
RM1F070 7  Absolute BKZ8070 7 1.5
RM1F100 10  Absolute BKZ8100 10 2.0
RM1F150 15  Absolute BKZ8150 15 2.5
RM1F200 20  Absolute BKZ8200 20 2.5
RM1F400 40  Absolute BKZ8400 40 2.5
RM1F700 70  Absolute BKZ8700 70 1.5
RM1F900 90  Absolute BKZ8700 70 2.0
Selex / Osmonics
SXE -01
Melt-blown polypropylene, coreless
1 Not clearly defined BKZ8050 5 3.0
SXG-03 * 3 Not clearly defined BKZ8070 7 2.5
SXD -05 5  Not clearly defined BKZ8100 10 3.0
SXA -10 * 10  Not clearly defined BKZ8140 14 2.5
SXC -20 20 Not clearly defined BKZ8300 30 3.0
SXF-30 * 30 Not clearly defined BKZ8400 40 2.5
Hytrex II / Osmonics
GX-01
Spun  polypropylene  fiber, coreless
1  Nominal BKZ8200 20 2.0
GX-03 3   Nominal BKZ8300 30 3.0
GX-05 5  Nominal BKZ8300 30 2.5
GX-10 10  Nominal BKZ8400 40 2.5
GX-20 20  Nominal BKZ8500 50 2.5
GX-50 50  Nominal BKZ8700 70 3.0
Generic Wounds  (Cotton)
03 µm
String wound on center core
3  Nominal BKZ8100 10 2.0
05 µm 5  Nominal BKZ8150 15 2.0
10 µm 10  Nominal BKZ8200 20 2.0
25 µm 25  Nominal BKZ8300 30 2.0
50 µm 50  Nominal BKZ8700 70 2.5
75 µm 75  Nominal q q q

quirements.)
EXAMPLE USING TABLES 2 AND 4 FOR FILTER SIZING
Beta-Klean Ordering Guide
CTG. TYPE LENGTH* GRADE SURFACE PACKAGING **
TEMPERATURE
OPTION
END MODIFICATION GASKET/O-RING
BK -
BETA-KLEAN
09 - 9 3
4" Z8050 G - GROOVED 1 - STANDARD SHRINK WRAP S - STANDARD C - 222 O-RING & SPEAR A - SILICONE
10 - 10" Z8070 U - UNGROOVED 2 - BULK PACK H - HIGH TEMP. F - 222 O-RING & FLAT CAP B - FLUOROCARBON
19 - 19 1
2" Z8100
K - 222 O-RING, RETAINING CLIP &
FLAT CAP
C - EPR
20 - 20" Z8140 N - NONE D - NITRILE
29 - 29 1
4 Z8150
P - POLYPROPYLENE CORE
EXTENDER
G - VOLARA GASKET***
30 - 30" Z8200 S - SS CORE EXTENDER N - NONE
39 - 39" Z8300
40 - 40" Z8400
Z8500
Z8700
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12
months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when
such equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by Seller and for purposes dis-
closed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any unauthorized alteration or modification of the
equipment by Buyer will void this warranty. Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited to
the replacement or repair, F.O.B. point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which,
having been returned to the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and de-
termined by the Seller to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER
WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MER-
CHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER
MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of
profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages arising out of
or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out of
or as a result of parts or components incorporated in Seller’s equipment but not supplied by the
Seller.
WARRANTY Your Local CUNO Distributor:
© Copyright CUNO Incorporated, 1995 - All Rights Reserved LITCBK001.0895
Applications Support - SASS
Cuno’s Scientific Applications Support Services  (SASS) is staffed
by scientists and engineers, with state-of-the-art laboratory facilities.
The SASS staff, familiar with a wide range of filtration and separa-
tion applications, work closely with the customer to recommend the
most effective and economical Cuno filtration systems.
* Lengths are multiples of either 9 3/4" or 10".  ** All 39" and 40" cartridges poly bagged. ***Required for grades Z8050 through Z8140
Notes on End Modification Ordering
Double Open-End  (DOE) Cartridges
DOE  without end modification or gasket:  N - N
DOE with flat gasket:  N - G
Single Open-End (SOE) O-Ring Style End Modifications
C - Code 8 style end modification (222) double o-ring connector with locating spear for use with standard plug-in style housing diaphragms and positioning plates.